Qualifier Cutoff: 40.07
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 16005 Cul l en
16003 Tuukka
Qualifier Cutoff: 49.71
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 10001 Skye
Qualifier Cutoff: 41.74
Place Arnband Call Nane
22020 Twi st er
22001 Charlie
1 Q 22030 River (M)
22018 Besti e
22004 Portia
22006 Tar ga
22007 Spec
3 Q 22008 August
22015 Fia
22016 Mags
22017 Magi ¢
22021 Sadi e (SM
22003 Enmber
2 Q 22024 d ewe
22027 Bei nn
22029 Pi st ol
22031 Tyme
4 Q 22032 Ange
Qualifier Cutoff: 37.71
Place Arnband Call Nane
24003 Paulie Grl

Sunday, November 4, 2018
Team Standard

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

J. Pl anpondon
L. Thi bodeau

10 inch Judge:

Handl er

C. MQiire

22 inch Judge:

Handl er

Kel | i her
Cr awshaw
McCor mi ck
W | son
Sal cedo
Bi x| er
Mt chel |
Scel zo
Hol m
Tees
Johnson
Smith

G een
Henry
Medcr af t
Ux

. Gautreau
W Crawshaw

SO

ANCDESARESXOZNOAX0

24 inch Judge:

Handl er

D. Kubi chko

Becky Dean
Ti me TFlts
34.85

No Ti e

Becky Dean
Ti me TFI ts

43. 23

Becky Dean
Ti me TFl ts
59.70

No Ti e

34. 62

37.29

56. 45

42. 46

37.98

39. 62

No Ti e

Absent

45. 70

43. 66

38. 03

34. 67

45. 31

45. 56

Absent

35.34

Becky Dean

Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne

o
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Scor e

34.
Eli

85
m

Scor e

43.

23

Scor e

68.
Eli
34.
42.
60.
42.
44.
39.
Eli

49.
43.
45.
34.
47.
50.

40.

70
m

62
29
45
46
98
62
m

70
66
03
67
31
56

34

Scor e

Eli

m



NN
O O

Qual i

Pl ace

w P
QO O

N

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

24001
24004
24007

fier Cutoff: 43.35

M sha K.
Hal | i ah J.
MIlo J.

Arnband Call Nane Han
20010 Deena C
20016 Beck E.
20011 dive K.
20002 Whi t T.
20004 Nupt se H.
20005 Rook E.
20009 Cheet ah K.
20006 Lucero R
20007 Gaen M
20008 Sydney K.
20012 Ci nder K.
20014 Cheeky M
20018 Kennedy L.

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al

Di edrich
Gaut hi er

Kachaj i an

20 inch Judge:

dl er

Killam
W entz
Hor n
Ful ner
Connel
Moodi e
W | son
Rodri guez
Mel o
Smth
Roger s
Franci s
El dr ed

36

11
30. 6%

32.
32.
No

Becky Dean

51
80
Ti me

Ti me

23358883

Ti me
Ti me

.00
.08
.17

Ti me

.38

84

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

o o

Py
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o
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Tm
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m
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37.51
32.80
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
49. 00
36. 08
40. 17
Elim
46. 38
36. 84
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



Qual i fi

Pl ace

2 Q

4

P ow
QO O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N w
O OO0

[EEN

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P20020
P20022
P20002
P20003
P20004
P20012
P20013
P20016
P20017
P20018
P20023

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P16006
P16017
P16002
P16012
P16015
P16010

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P14008
P14016
P14001
P14003
P14004
P14011
P14015

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P12006

42. 97
Name

Striker (D
Bi gzbee
Max

Shi ner
Captain
Conet

W nni e
Guess
Maya

Ri dl ey
Pl ay

39. 95
Nane

Wi t ney
Sequel
Tr udy
Zesty
Hana

P

40. 97
Name

Keel y
Dahl
Tillie
Sim
Tach
Tuul

Celt (W

55. 99
Name

Scout

Sunday, November 4, 2018
Perf. Versatility Standard

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Dunn
Ross

Sal cedo
Rancourt
Rubi n
Mead
Wooner
Mt chel |
McLat chy
Auboi s
Duf f

SOIFrETTXO0400

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

C. Killam

D. Kubi chko
S. Bixler

S. Wrant

D. McCorm ck
L. Stein

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

Mel o

Kr as
Mahaney
W r ant
d enment
Hol m

W entz

moxmns=rg

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

K. Thonpson

Becky Dean
Ti e TFI ts
.75

Ti e

.81

Ti e

Ti e

Ti e

Ti e

.62

74

Ti e

Ti e

§6§556686860865

Becky Dean
Ti me TFl ts
43. 28

No Ti e

58. 39

No Ti e

34.74

35. 68

Becky Dean
Ti me TFl ts
No Ti e

No Ti e

34. 60

34.28

43. 13

33.01

No Ti e

Becky Dean
Ti me TFlts
No Ti e

-1-
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Scor e

36.75
Elim
59. 81
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
38. 62
36.74
Elim
Elim

Scor e

43. 28
Elim
63. 39
Elim
34.74
45. 68

Scor e

Elim
Elim
39. 60
34. 28
48. 13
33.01
Elim

Scor e

Elim



2 Q P12010 Sarge J.
3 P12004 Duncan S.

P12008 Ri go L.
1 Q P12009 Zep C.
Qualifier Cutoff: 65.49 8 i

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

1 Q P08004 Vinny B.

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tice

Ml ntyre
Cox

Rat ner

nch Judge:

dl er

Gagnon

37.97
54. 50
67.57
39. 60

Becky Dean
Ti me TFI ts

56. 95

oOFr NO

(ool i

O O oo

O O oo

42. 97
63. 50
69. 57
39. 60

Scor e

56. 95



Open:

Pl ace

N W
(ON ON'O)

Open:

Pl ace

2 Q
4 Q

Open:

Pl ace

25 secs
Ar mband

24004
24001
24003
24007

25 secs
Ar mband

22020
22001
22029
22024
22003
22004
22006
22007
22008
22015
22016
22017
22021
22027
22030
22031
22018
22032

25 secs
Ar mband

20010
20006
20007
20002
20004
20005
20009

Gam 16 secs

Call Nane

Hal | i ah
M sha

Paulie Grl

MIlo

Gam 16 secs

Cal |l Nanme
Twi st er
Charlie

Pi st ol

d ewe
Enmber
Portia

Tar ga
Spec
August

Fia

Mags

Magi c
Sadi e (SM
Bei nn
River (M)
Tyme
Besti e
Angel

Gam 16 secs

Call Nanme
Deena
Lucero
Gren

Whi t

Nupt se
Rook
Cheet ah

Sunday, November 4, 2018
Team Gamblers

24 inch Judge

22 inch Judge

20 inch Judge
5Pt

QQutof f: 40.80 pts
Handl er Ti me
J. Gauthier 35. 38
K. Diedrich 36. 73
D. Kubi chko 39.71
J. Kachajian 36. 55

QQutof f: 50.43 pts
Handl er Ti me
D. Kelli her 38. 62
W Crawshaw 34.59
S. Wx 38.71
R Henry 38. 57
J. Geen 38.77
T. Sal cedo 42. 43
S. Bixler 38. 24
L. Mtchell No Ti e
N. Scel zo 46. 27
C. Holm 38. 39
K. Tees Absent
J. Johnson 39. 67
K. Smith 44. 88
L. Medcraft 36. 08
D. McCorm ck 37.93
K. Gautreau Absent
K. WIson 36. 21
W Crawshaw 36. 53

QQutoff: 44.20 pts
Handl er Ti me
C. Killam 38. 93
R Rodri guez 40. 59
M Ml o 36. 96
T. Ful ner 34. 33
H. Connel | 36. 15
E. Modie 42. 39
K. WIson 35. 25

5pt

O O oo

5pt

OO OO0 0O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

O O oo

o

OO OO0 O0oOOo

3Pt

P WN W

3Pt

WWWNPFPWEFE, WADN

W wN W

N

3Pt

NEFE,»M~WWWO

Becky Dean
1Pt Ganble

2Pt

wWwhrDN®W

Becky Dean
1Pt Ganble

2Pt

AWBANOORMONN AN

who b

)]

Becky Dean

2Pt 1Pt Ganble

ANOBKMDNWO

(G2 BN&2 I NEN &)

N Ol ~NPDO OTOTW

A NO S

o Ol

I T L~ S o

28
24
20
16

12
28
32
44
16

0
24

o

16
32

28
22
36
12
24

0
24

Scor e

48
41
42
30

Score

29
49
50
65
37
20
38
22
23
60

53
24
25
47

37
53

Scor e

38
41
57
34
40
21
42



20008 Sydney K. Smith 37.07 0 1 4 4 20 35
20011 Aive K. Horn 40. 41 0 3 3 1 7 23
20012 Ci nder K. Rogers 40. 63 0 5 0 5 10 30
2 Q 20014 Cheeky M Francis 38. 60 0 3 2 4 40 57
20016 Beck E. Wlentz 36. 32 0 1 3 5 0 14
20018 Kennedy L. Eldred 37. 87 0 2 4 5 2 21
Open: 30 secs Gam 20 secs QCutoff: 53.55 pts 10 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 10001 Skye C. MGuire 45. 05 0 1 4 8 44 63
Open: 28 secs Gam 18 secs QCutoff: 48.45 pts 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 16003  Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 41. 88 0 5 1 4 14 35
1 Q 16005 Cul |l en J. Pl anondon 39. 88 0 4 2 5 36 57

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 36

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 30.6%



Open:

Pl ace

1Q

N

Open:

Pl ace

4

3Q

Open:

Pl ace

1Q

Open:

Pl ace

1Q

27 secs
Ar mband

P16006
P16010
P16002
P16015
P16012

27 secs
Ar mband

P16017
P20013
P20016
P20002
P20003
P20004
P20012
P20017
P20018
P20020
P20022
P20023

30 secs
Ar mband

P12006
P12004
P12008
P12009
P12010

27 secs
Ar mband

P14011

Gam 17 secs

Call Nane
Wi t ney

P

Tr udy
Hana
Zesty

Gam 17 secs

Cal |l Nanme
Sequel

W nni e
Guess

Max

Shi ner
Captain
Conet
Maya

Ri dl ey

Striker (D

Bi gzbee
Pl ay

Gam 19 secs

Call Nane
Scout
Duncan

Ri go

Zep

Sar ge

Gam 17 secs

Call Nane

Tuul

QQutoff: 39.10 pts 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble
C. Killam 36. 62 0 2 3 2 8
L. Stein 38. 96 0 2 3 6 28
S. Bixler 45. 85 0 3 2 7 0
D. M:Corm ck 38. 40 0 3 1 7 14
S. Wrant 38. 45 0 1 5 7 12
QQutoff: 47.88 pts 20 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble
D. Kubi chko 38. 69 0 3 4 6 24
M  Wboner 37.33 0 3 1 6 14
L. Mtchell 39.18 0 3 4 5 28
T. Sal cedo 41. 17 0 1 1 4 12
C. Rancourt 29. 21 0 2 2 6 4
K. Rubin 37.65 0 2 3 3 12
P. Mead 40. 02 0 3 2 3 12
M MclLat chy 40. 17 0 3 3 6 36
S. Aubois 34.98 0 4 1 7 24
S. Dunn 40. 56 0 2 3 5 16
C. Ross 36. 53 0 2 4 3 16
V. Duff 43. 46 0 3 4 5 40
QQutoff: 41.08 pts 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble
K. Thonpson 47. 14 0 2 3 8 40
S. Mintyre 48. 89 0 3 2 4 4
L. Cox 44. 23 0 1 1 6 12
C. Ratner 47. 26 0 3 1 5 32
J. Tice 40. 06 0 1 5 6 18
QQutoff: 47.31 pts 14 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble
C. Holm 43. 39 0 3 3 8 36

Sunday, November 4, 2018
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Scor e

22
46
20
32
32

Scor e

47
31
50
21
20
27
28
57
45
33
33
62

Scor e

60
21
23
48
37

Scor e

59



w

N O
OO0 O

P14015 Celt (W
P14001 Tillie
P14003 Sim
P14004 Tach
P14008 Keely
P14016 Dahl i

rIAxAmem

Open: 32 secs Gam 21 secs QCutoff:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

1 Q P08004 Vinny B.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Wl entz
Mahaney
W r ant
d enment
Mel o

Kr as

dl er

Gagnon

30

12
40. 0%

27.20

43.
43.
43.
41.
43.
43.

pts

25
99
99
30
99
99

Ti me

43.

35

OO OO oo

8 inch Judge:

5pt

0

P NWEFEWW

3Pt

3 4 32

3 6 18

5 5 32

3 2 32

4 7 36

4 3 24
Becky Dean
2Pt 1Pt Ganble
4 2 16

51
39
50
49
57
38

Scor e

32



Qual i fi

Pl ace

N W
(ON ON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

NN
O O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 45.73
Arnband Call Nane
20010 Deena
20002 Whi t
20004 Nupt se
20005 Rook
20009 Cheet ah
20006 Lucero
20007 Gaen
20008 Sydney
20011 dive
20012 Ci nder
20014 Cheeky
20016 Beck
20018 Kennedy
er Cutoff: 39.30
Arnband Call Nane
24001 M sha
24003 Paulie Grl
24004 Hal | i ah
24007 MIlo

er Cutoff: 36.90
Arnband Call Nane
22020 Twi st er
22001 Charlie
22003 Enmber
22004 Portia
22006 Tar ga
22007 Spec
22008 August
22015 Fia

22016 Mags
22017 Magi ¢
22021 Sadi e (SM
22024 d ewe

20 inch Judge:

Sunday, November 4, 2018
Team Jumpers

Handl er

FMZIAXAAZDAMITIAO

24 inch Judge:

Killam
Ful ner
Connel
Moodi e
W | son
Rodri guez
Mel o
Smth
Hor n
Roger s
Franci s
Wl entz
El dr ed

Handl er

““0O~R

22 inch Judge:

Di edrich
Kubi chko
Gaut hi er
Kachaj i an

Handl er

ARXEXO0OZrnd4==0

Kel | i her
Cr awshaw
G een
Sal cedo
Bi x| er
Mt chel |
Scel zo
Hol m
Tees
Johnson
Smith
Henry

Becky Dean
Ti me TFl ts
42. 06

32.91

37.35

No Ti e

43. 44

38. 46

No Ti e

44.51

45. 95

No Ti e

33. 06

46. 64

No Ti e

Becky Dean
Ti me TFl ts
No Ti e

31. 45

34.18

No Ti e

Becky Dean
Ti me TFl ts
45. 73

35.70

30. 33

No Ti e

40. 42

32.59

36. 98

29.55

Absent

No Ti e

38. 09

31.40

Py

OPrPO0OO0OO0OFrRPROFRPNOOPRFrO

O O oo

ol oNeololNolNolNoll py)

o O o

w

OMNNMNOOPFRPOPFPOOOPRKrOo

O OoOkrPFPrPrOOoOr o (7)) OO oOopr o

= O O

Tm

e eolNoNeoleolelololNolNololNollo)

O O oo

o OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo T

o o

m

P OOPFPRPOORFRP,ROOFr OO0OO0o

R OO+

ol ool NelNoelNe) m

o

Scor e

42. 06
39.91
37.35
Elim
47. 44
45, 46
Elim
51.51
45, 95
Elim
43. 06
58. 64
Elim

Scor e

Elim
36. 45
34.18
Elim

Scor e

47.73
40.70
30. 33
Elim
45, 42
37.59
36. 98
29. 55

Elim
38. 09
36. 40



22027

4 Q 22029
22030
22031
5 Q 22018
22032

Bei nn

Pi st ol
River (M)
Tyme
Besti e
Ange

Qualifier Cutoff: 46.46

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
16003 Tuukka
1 Q 16005 Cul l en

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.96

Pl ace

1 Q 10001

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Ar mband Cal

Name

Skye

Medcr af t
Ux
McCor mi ck
Gaut r eau
. Wl son

W Crawshaw

A0 Or

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

L. Thi bodeau
J. Pl anpondon

10 inch Judge:

Handl er

C. MQiire

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 36
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 2
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

14
38. 9%

40. 47
36. 44
33. 60
Absent
31.68
No Ti e

Becky Dean

Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne
35. 40

Becky Dean

Ti me TFl ts

36. 49

o

o

o

o

=

o o

o

o

o O

=

47. 47
36. 44
43. 60

36. 68
Elim

Scor e

Elim
40. 40

Scor e

36. 49



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N w
OO0 O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WEDN
(ON ON ON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace
3
10Q
2 Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P08004

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P12006
P12004
P12008
P12009
P12010

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P14001
P14003
P14004
P14008
P14011
P14015
P14016

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P16006
P16002
P16010
P16012
P16015

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P16017

58. 67
Name

Vi nny

47. 64
Name

Scout
Duncan
Ri go
Zep
Sar ge

38. 29
Nane

Tillie
Sim
Tach
Keel y
Tuul

Celt (W
Dahl i

38. 67
Nane

Wi t ney
Tr udy

P
Zesty
Hana

46. 19
Name

Sequel

Sunday, November 4, 2018
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

8 inch Judge:

Handl er

B. Gagnon

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

Thonpson
Ml ntyre
Cox

Rat ner

Ti ce

“0Ormnx

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

Mahaney
W r ant
d enment
Mel o
Hol m
Wl entz
Kr as

rmosxn<

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Killam

Bi x| er
Stein

W r ant
McCor mi ck

Cnrnon

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

D. Kubi chko

Becky Dean
Ti me TFI ts

51. 02

Becky Dean
Ti me TFlts
No Ti e

42.13

57. 37

37.76

38. 40

Becky Dean
Ti me TFl ts
No Ti e

42. 46

No Ti e

33.98

31.68

34. 25

36. 90

Becky Dean
Ti me TFl ts
39. 80

No Ti e

33.63

No Ti e

34. 37

Becky Dean
Ti me TFlts
No Ti e

-1-

Py
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o eolNoNolNoll o) O OO oo

O OO oo
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ol olNololl SNl O O OO

OpFr OFr o

Scor e

51. 02

Scor e

Elim
44,13
61. 37
37.76
42. 40

Scor e

Elim
47. 46
Elim
33.98
31. 68
34.25
36. 90

Scor e

39. 80
Elim
33. 63
Elim
34. 37

Scor e

Elim



4 P20002
P20003
1 Q P20004
2 Q P20012
P20013
P20016
P20017
P20018
P20020
P20022
3 Q P20023
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Max

Shi ner
Captain
Conet

W nni e
Guess
Maya

Ri dl ey
Striker
Bi gzbee
Pl ay

SO rgovxoAd

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

Sal cedo
Rancourt
Rubi n
Mead
Wooner
Mt chel |
McLat chy
Auboi s
Dunn
Ross
Duf f

30

13
43. 3%

39.
39.

©Z35353%

3333

ol eololNolelelolNololNolNo]

P OOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

ol eololNoleolelolNolNolNolNo]

ORRPRRPRRRLRRPRLROORO

56. 13
Elim
39. 29
39. 64
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
41.59

3333

3



Open:

Pl ace

1Q

S \V]
O O

Open:

Pl ace

N
O O

Open:

Pl ace

1Q

50 secs
Ar mband

22020
22001
22004
22007
22008
22015
22017
22021
22024
22027
22006
22029
22016
22030
22031
22003
22018
22032

50 secs
Ar mband

20010
20012
20011
20002
20004
20005
20009
20006
20007
20008
20014
20016
20018

50 secs
Ar mband

24003

QCut of f:
Call Nanme

Twi st er
Charlie
Portia
Spec
August

Fia

Magi ¢
Sadi e (SM
d ewe

Bei nn

Tar ga

Pi st ol
Mags

River (M)
Tyme

Enmber
Besti e
Ange

QCut of f:
Call Nane

Deena
Ci nder
dive
Whi t
Nupt se
Rook
Cheet ah
Lucero
Gren
Sydney
Cheeky
Beck
Kennedy

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Paulie Grl

Sunday, November 4, 2018

43.35 pts 22
Handl er

Kel | i her
Cr awshaw
Sal cedo
Mt chel |
Scel zo
Hol m
Johnson
Smith
Henry
Medcr af t
Bi x| er

Ux

Tees
McCor mi ck
Gaut r eau
G een

. Wl son
W Crawshaw

AERXROARAOOCPDAREOZD A0

41.65 pts 20
Handl er

Killam
Roger s
Hor n
Ful ner
Connel
Moodi e
W | son
Rodri guez
Mel o
Smth
Franci s
W entz
El dr ed

FrMIAXZEDAMITAXXO

43. 35 pts 24
Handl er

D. Kubi chko

Team Snooker

nch Judge: Becky Dean
Ti me RC1 RC2
No Ti e 1+7
47.13 1+7 1+7
56. 68 1+3 1+5
30. 81 1+0 1+7
50. 10 1+7 1+7
19. 44 1+3 1+5
48. 20 1+7 1+7
52.18 1+7 1+7
35.55 1+5 1+5
63. 32 1+3 1+0
44. 71 1+7 1+7
39. 69 1+7 1+7
Absent
48. 96 1+7 1+7
Absent
40. 21 1+3 1+5
35. 17 1+7
48. 09 1+0 1+7

nch Judge: Becky Dean
Ti me RC1 RC2
44. 97 1+3 1+5
40. 06 1+3 1+6
57.54 1+3 145
31. 89 1+3 1+5
50.51 1+7 1+7
55. 33 1+7 1+7
51. 68 1+7 1+7
47. 48 1+3 1+6
46. 04 1+3 1+5
57.92 1+7 1+7
23.01 1+0
47. 98 1+7
47.98 1+3 1+5

nch Judge: Becky Dean
Ti me RC1 RC2
43. 93 1+7 1+7

-1-

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+7 5
27

1+7 14

27
20
1+7 0
1+7 14

)]

27

1+7

(o]

14

RC4

RC5 RC6 C's

1+7 5
1+7

1+4 9
1+7
1+7

1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27

Scor e

29
51
40

33
10
51
44
28
35
29
17

51

35
16
31

Score

32
32
40
20
38
38
38
54
53
38

25
31

Score

51



24001 M sha K
3 Q 24004 Hal I'i ah J.
2 Q 24007 MIlo J.
Open: 55 secs QCut of f:
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 16003 Tuukka
2 16005 Cul |l en J.
Open: 60 secs QCut of f:
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 10001 Skye C.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Di edrich
Gaut hi er
Kachaj i an

39.95 pts 16 inch

dl er

L. Thi bodeau

Pl anondon

39.95 pts 10 inch

dl er

MQuire

36

11
30. 6%

38. 42
53. 26
55. 85

Judge:

Ti me

52.90
50. 42

Judge:

Ti me

60. 81

1+2 1+7
1+7 1+7
1+3 1+5

Becky Dean
RC1 RC2

1+3 1+6
1+3 1+6

Becky Dean
RC1 RC2

1+7 1+7

1+0
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

1+6

27
20
1+7 20

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+7 20
1+7 5

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+3 20

39
44
46

Scor e

47
32

Score

47



Open:

Pl ace

2 Q
3

1Q

Open:

Pl ace

1Q

Open:

Pl ace

N PP W
(ON ON'O)

Open:

Pl ace

1Q

3Q
2 Q
4 Q

57 secs
Ar mband

P12006
P12008
P12010
P12004
P12009

62 secs
Ar mband

P08004

52 secs
Ar mband

P16006
P16015
P16012
P16002
P16010

52 secs
Ar nband

P16017
P20017
P20002
P20022
P20003
P20004
P20012
P20013
P20016
P20018
P20020

QCut of f:
Call Nanme

Scout
Ri go
Sar ge
Duncan
Zep

Cut of f:
Call Nanme

Vi nny

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Wi t ney
Hana
Zesty
Tr udy

P

QCut of f:
Call Nane

Sequel
Maya
Max

Bi gzbee
Shi ner
Captain
Conet

W nni e
Guess
Ri dl ey

Striker (D

Sunday, November 4, 2018
Perf. Versatility Snooker

28.61 pts 12 inch
Handl er

On=rx

37.40 pts

Thonpson
Cox

Ti ce

Ml ntyre
Rat ner

8 inch

Handl er

B

Gagnon

43.35 pts 16 inch
Handl er

mrOnoon

Killam
McCor mi ck
W r ant

Bi x| er
Stein

41.36 pts 20 inch
Handl er

WOEFZITTAO00AZ0

Kubi chko
McLat chy
Sal cedo
Ross
Rancourt
Rubi n
Mead
Wooner
Mt chel |
Auboi s
Dunn

Judge:
Ti me

57.78
No Ti e
61. 28
16. 57
31.02

Judge:
Ti me

65. 73

Judge:
Ti me

49.
47.
48.
62.
21.

68
21
73
22
16

Judge:
Ti me

44,
49.
60.
50.
58.
31.
55.
46.
50.
45.
S57.

83
30
06
70
48
07
58
88
32
20
36

RC1

1+7
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3

RC1

1+7

RC1

1+3
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+0

Becky Dean

RC2
1+7
1+5
1+6

1+5

Becky Dean

RC2

1+7

Becky Dean

RC2

1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5

Becky Dean

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+5

1+7
1+4

1+7

1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
143
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC4

1+7

1+0

RC4

RC4

RC4

1+7
1+7

RC5 RC6 C's

RC5 RC6 C's

20

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
27

RC5 RC6 C's

14
27
14
14
20

20
14
27

20

Scor e

38
24
39

19

Scor e

44

Score

45
51
51
29
12

Scor e

38
51
32
38
38
20
44
32
51
36
43



P20023 Pl ay V.

pen: 52 secs
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

P14004 Tach

K.

2 Q P14008 Keely M
1 Q P14011 Tuuli C.
3 Q P14015 Celt (W E.
P14001 Tillie J.
P14003 Sim S.
P14016 Dahli L.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Duf f

QQutoff: 43.63 pts 14 inch

dl er

d enment
Mel o
Hol m
W entz
Mahaney
W r ant
Kr as

50.

34

Judge:
Ti me

59.
47.
44,
52.
No

47.
48.

75
27
20
89
Ti me
03
66

1+3

RC1

1+3
1+3
1+3
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+3

1+6

Becky Dean

RC2

1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5

1+7

1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

1+7

RC4

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

RC5 RC6 C's

14
27
27
20

0

5
14

36

Score

34
53
53
48
16
29
40



Sunday, November 4, 2018

Team Relay
Al'l  Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Score
ABSENT Absent
1 Charlie Plays Wit Bestie 67.14 0 0 0 0 0 67.14
Hear di ng a Poodl e 73.74 1 1 0 0 0 80. 74
2 Maxi mum Vel oci ty 68. 65 0 0 0 0 0 68. 65
No Fear Chicks 82.51 0 0 0 0 0 82.51
Red Hot Chili Puppers 112. 40 1 1 0 2 0 419. 40
Targa and Pi stol got Cheeky 63. 68 1 1 0 1 0 220. 68
3 Thanks For The Menories 65. 63 0 1 0 0 0 70. 63
The BBC Presents 93. 60 3 1 0 0 0 104. 60
4 Triple Shep Threat 75. 09 2 0 0 0 0 79. 09
Two Merles and A Grl 108. 04 2 3 0 1 0 277.04
Vrrrroooom 60. 28 1 0 0 2 0 362. 28
Your Three Pack Variety 73.35 1 1 0 1 0 230. 35

Total Nunber of Teans Show ng: 12
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O



Sunday, November 4, 2018
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al'l  Judge: Becky Dean

Pl ace Team Nane Ti ne R S F E D Score
Becky's Favorites 82. 85 1 1 0 1 0 239. 85
Bl onde Re- Run 57. 23 0 1 0 0 0 62. 23
Do Your Job 57.01 0 0 0 1 0 207.01
Ebony and Ivory Absent
3 Gonna Play The Tach \Way 47. 45 0 1 0 0 0 52. 45
Guess Which Pi is Lauren's Favo... 46.50 0 3 0 0 0 61.50
4 Hang On and Don't Let Go! 49, 38 0 1 0 0 0 54, 38
2 Keep Cal mand Hold On 50. 14 0 0 0 0 0 50. 14
Mai ne Man Manes 60. 66 1 0 0 0 0 62. 66
S&M 61. 87 0 0 0 0 0 61. 87
Say What? YES 57. 05 1 1 0 0 0 64. 05
Shine On Me 68. 45 0 2 0 0 0 78. 45
1 Snmooth Criminals 48. 06 0 0 0 0 0 48. 06
These G rls Charm 46. 02 0 0 0 1 0 196. 02
Truly Delicious 61.21 0 1 0 0 0 66. 21

Total Nunber of Teanms Show ng: 14
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O



D stance: 139 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 14001 Si nni e

D stance: 139 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 16003 Tuukka

D stance: 143 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20002 Wit

2 20008 Sydney

3 20009 Cheet ah
20014 Cheeky
20016 Beck

1 20018 Kennedy

D stance: 143 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 22001 Charlie
22003 Enber
22006 Tar ga
22012 Seque
22016 Mags
22018 Besti e

3 Q 22020 Twi st er

2 Q 22021 Sadi e (Sm
22024 d ewe
22032 Ange

D stance: 143 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 24003 Paulie Grl

Sunday, November 4, 2018

Masters Jumpers
37 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
S. Mintyre 43. 40 6. 40

37 seconds
Handl er

L. Thi bodeau

35 seconds
Handl er

Ful ner
Smth
W | son
Franci s
W entz
El dr ed

rmxxd

35 seconds
Handl er

W Crawshaw
G een

Bi x| er
Kubi chko
Tees

W | son
Kel | i her
Smith

. Henry

W Crawshaw

ARXOXAXO00M<

35 seconds
Handl er

D. Kubi chko

14 inch Judge:

R

Masters 16 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts

36. 93

R

Masters 20 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts
Absent

41. 07 6. 07
32.03

29.12

No Ti e

28. 69

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

28. 08

Absent

31.10

No Ti e

Absent

26. 62

32.48

31.39

No Ti e

26.71

Mast ers

Ti me TFl ts

25.52
-1-

R

OO ONO

22 inch Judge:

R

0

o

O OOOo

24 inch Judge:

R

0

Becky Dean
S F
1 0
Becky Dean
S F
1 0
Becky Dean
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
Becky Dean
S F
0 0
1 0
0 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
Becky Dean
S F
4 0

OPFr PFrLr oo

=

OpFr OO0OO0O

Scor e

16. 40

Scor e

15. 00

Scor e

6. 07
10. 00
Elim
Elim
5.00

Scor e

0. 00

5.00
Elim

10. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
10. 00

Scor e

20. 00



1 Q 24006 TEN L. Mtchell
24007 Ml o J. Kachajian

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 17

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 23.5%

27. 80
Absent

0. 00



Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 38 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
P14002 Cus S.
2 P14003 Sim S.
P14004 Tach K
P14014 Spring S.
1 Q P14015 Celt (W E.
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 38 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
P20002 Max T.
1 Q P20007 G no M
2 Q P20012 Conet P.
P20018 Ridl ey S
P20019 Louis J.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, November 4, 2018
Performancelll Jumpers

conds
dl er

Mel ntyre
W r ant

d enment
Houl e

W entz

conds
dl er

Sal cedo
Franci s
Mead
Auboi s
Fox- Cot a

0. 0%

Performance |11 14 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts R S
No Ti e 0 0
35.01 2 0
Absent
Absent
29. 04 0 0

Performance |11 20 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts R S
Absent
26. 46 0 0
36. 07 0 0
Absent
Absent

Becky Dean

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 0 10. 00
0 0 0. 00

Becky Dean

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

0 0 0. 00



Sunday, November 4, 2018
Advanced Jumpers



Sunday, November 4, 2018
Performance |l Jumpers

Distance: = yards SCT: ___ seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
P12006 Scout K. Thonpson Absent
Distance: = yards SCT: ___ seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
P20006 Ty L. Scribner Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: O
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

12 inch Judge:

R

20 inch Judge:

R

S

S

Becky Dean

F

E

Scor e

Becky Dean

F

E

Scor e



Sunday, November 4, 2018
StartersJumpers

Di stance: 111 yards SCT: 34 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 16006 Swi tch K. Rogers 23.50
D stance: 112 yards SCT: 32 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 20001 G oovee L. Mtchell 21.98
2 20017 Jet L. Kasparek 26. 85
Di stance: 112 yards SCT: 32 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
22005 Lot us C. Rancourt Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

16 i nch
R

0

20 inch
R

0
0

22 inch
R

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Becky Dean

F E Scor e
0 0 0.00
Becky Dean

F E Scor e
0 0 5.00
1 0 25. 00
Becky Dean

F E Scor e



D stance: 112 yards SCT: 35 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts

1 P16014 Nerys C. Ross 36. 09 1.09
Di stance: 112 yards SCT: 35 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts

1 Q P20013 Wnnie M Wboner 27.56

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, November 4, 2018
Performance | Jumpers

0. 0%

Becky Dean

Becky Dean

Scor e

11. 09

Scor e

0. 00
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